PSK5PFK TIME 9:30: 49

AGENCY 3031 DAWSON AREA FPD

CODE TOWNSHI P
BUFFALO HART
CLEAR LAKE
MECHANI CSBURG
W LLI AVS

N-OMm

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
05 |LLINO S CENTRAL(I Q)
07 NORFOLK SOUTHERN- WAB
13 RCM CO OP

RESI DENTI AL

8, 030.
2,379.
21, 870.

0. 00

32, 279.

LOCAL

0.
69.
364.

433.

17
41
16

74
RR
00
10
68

78

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2023 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

26, 753.
7,971.
10, 884.
1, 225.

46, 836.

STATE

2, 106.
0.
0.

2, 106.

84
55
98
72

09
RR
95
00
00

95

COMVERCI AL

49.
451.
1, 435.
0.

1, 937.

82
50
75
00

07

I NDUSTRI AL

O 0000

.00
. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00

DATE 7/ 10/ 24

M NERAL
161. 87

84. 32
21. 95

269. 54

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE 100

TOTAL

34, 995. 70
10, 803. 86
34, 275. 21
1, 247. 67

81, 322. 44
TOTAL
2,106. 95
69. 10
364. 68
2,540.73

83, 863. 17



